
 

Board Meeting Dates 2019 - 2020 
Dates Venue 

Thursday 28th February 2019 @ 7.30 pm Balnain Hall 

Thursday 25th April 2019 @ 7.30 pm Craigmonie Centre 

Thursday 29th August 2019 @ 7.30 pm Cannich Hall 

Thursday 31s t October 2019 @ 7.30pm Craigmonie Centre 

Thursday 27th February 2020 @ 7.30pm Balnain Hall 

 

AGM Date 
Dates Venue 
Thursday 27th June 2019 @ 7.30pm  Balnain Hall 

 

Grant Deadlines  
 Tier 1 (up to £500) will remain open while funding is available. 

Tier 2 (£501 - £10,000) Monday 26th November 2018 
(Round 3 financial year 18/19) 
Tuesday  12th February 2019 

(Round 4 financial year 18/19) 
Thursday  4th April 2019  

(Round 1 financial year 19/20) 

Thursday 15th August 2019 
 (Round 2 financial year 19/20)  

Thursday 21st November 2019  
 (Round 3 financial year 19/20) 
Thursday 20th February 2020 

 (Round 4 financial year 19/20) 
 



* Please note that Round 3 & 4 will only take place subject to available funds.  

 

Tier 3 (£10,001 – £30,000) Thursday 7th March 2019 
(Round 1, financial year 19/20) 

Expression of Interest 

Thursday 6th June 2019 
 (Round 1, financial year 19/20) 

 Full Application 
Only if application received in Round 1  

Thursday 19th September 2019  
 (Round 2, financial year 19/20) 

 Expression of Interest 

Thursday 30th January 2020 
 (Round 2, financial year 19/20) 

Full Application 
Only if application received in Round 2 

 

Apprenticeship Deadlines Thursday  2nd May 2019 
(Round 1 financial year 19/20 
Monday 28th October 2019 

 (Round 2 financial year 19/20)  
Subject to available funding 

 

We are very happy to discuss your projects and ideas so please get in touch. 

For further information and application forms please contact:  

Carol Masheter, Community Development Officer 

email: carolmasheter@soirbheas.org  or call: 0751 445 2783 

or visit our website www.soirbheas.org 

mailto:carolmasheter@soirbheas.org

